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Question 1

Direct Deposit Form: Is it possible to get an editable version of the “Annex C — Direct Deposit Form” in
order to enter our information please?

Reply 1

An editable form is not available.

Question 2

Under Mandatory Criteria Section M4 “References” it asks to provide a brief history of the project being
referenced. Under Technical Criteria Section R3 “Experience in Accessibility Consulting Services” it
asks to provide up to two (2) examples of projects that they delivered where accessibility consulting
services were provided over the last five (5) years from the date of bid closing

o Does the accessibility consulting services examples we give in our answer to M4 satisfy the
requirement of R3, or is your preference that we give two new examples of accessibility
consulting services as part of our response in R3?

Reply 2

The examples provided in Mandatory Criteria M4 - References can also be used for the answer to
Technical Criteria R3 — Experience in Accessibility Consulting Services. It is not necessary for bidders
to provide new examples.
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